ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8686

INSTITUTION NAME: AGA KHAN SCHOOL GARDEN

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8686-A-3-5433
8686-A-3-5434
8686-A-3-9678
8686-A-3-9679
8686-A-3-9680
8686-A-3-9681
8686-A-4-9682
8686-A-6-9683
8686-A-6-9684
8686-A-6-9685
8686-A-6-9783
8686-A-6-9784
8686-A-7-9686
8686-A-7-9690
8686-A-8-9687
8686-A-8-9688
8686-A-8-9689
8686-A-8-9782

MUHAMMAD SHAIJI
TANISH KUMAR
HANIYA UROO!

AZAN HAFIZ

ZEERAK

JASMINE

M. ABUBAKAR

INAYA KAZIM

ROMEESA

MAHEEN

HAZAL SALMAN LADHANI
AREEJ CHOHAN

ALl AMYAN

HAZEL MANOJ

ZAINAB ZEESHAN
SINZAL

ZAYAN HAFIZ
HUMAIMA TAJ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
PARKASH KUMAR
KHUSH JAN

HAFIZ

MURTAZA

DILEEP KUMAR

JUNAID AHMED

KAZIM

SOHAIL

SADIQ

SHAH

MANOI

ZEESHAN ADWANI
AKBER

HAFIZ

GRADE
3

3
3
3
3
3
4
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
8
8
8
8

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
73.33%

GRADE
B-
B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:18
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